Moravskobudéjovicky triatlon 2024 - Celkové, 16.06.2024

# Jméno
1 Vintrlik Martin (1977)
2 Kuéera Jan (1981)
3 gotlieb miroslav (1975)
4 Dlouhy Filip (1998)
5 Bednaf Tomas (1980)
6 Stépanek Martin (1981)
7 langerova anezka (1994)
8 Havlik Lukds (2008)
9 Dvorakova Markéta (2008)
10 Cech Ladislav (1973)
11 Kvasnickova Julie (2007)
12 Stehlik Pavel (1974)
13 Baxant Radek (1986)
14 Prochazkové Vendula (1974)
15 ¢ermak mertin (1971)
16 Filipovd Lenka (1991)
17 Prochdzka Milan (1966)
18 Kvasnicka Jifi (1973)
19 Schneiderova Vanda (2008)
20 Lesslova Denisa (1987)
21 drufik kamil (1989)
22 Jahoda Stanislav (1977)
23 netvichova darina (2008)
24 Vicenikova Nikol (1993)
25 davodova marketa (1996)
26 Gogolka Jaromir (1955)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 08:07

Zemé
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
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Klub

Brno Hustopece

Alfa Tri Team

TJ Spartak Trebic¢

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
Jihlava

Endeka team

2B Winter

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

2BWINNER TEAM

T) Spartak Trebic

Cyklo Cermék Tel¢
MOV3MENT

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Bysttice pod Hostynem
SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
Vrbatky

Medvidci Brno
Medvidci Brno

Satov

Cas

01:09:50,00
01:10:57,00
01:11:57,00
01:13:12,00
01:14:01,00
01:21:14,00
01:21:24,00
01:21:47,00
01:22:04,00
01:22:28,00
01:23:35,00
01:23:43,00
01:24:03,00
01:24:14,00
01:24:18,00
01:24:25,00
01:24:49,00
01:27:43,00
01:29:10,00
01:30:08,00
01:30:50,00
01:31:19,00
01:32:35,00
01:33:15,00
01:36:00,00
01:39:09,00

Plavéni
00:11:58,00(4)
00:11:20,00(2)
00:11:46,00(3)
00:11:59,00(5)
00:11:14,00(1)

00:16:04,00(12)
00:14:28,00(10)
00:13:06,00(6)
00:14:12,00(9)
00:17:07,00(20)
00:13:36,00(8)
00:13:20,00(7)
00:16:36,00(18)
00:16:32,00(16)
00:16:23,00(15)
00:16:35,00(17)
00:16:20,00(14)
00:16:46,00(19)
00:14:28,00(10)
00:19:20,00(24)
00:19:50,00(26)
00:17:10,00(21)
00:16:07,00(13)
00:18:30,00(22)
00:18:39,00(23)
00:19:42,00(25)

1. depo
00:37:40,00(2)
00:38:15,00(4)
00:37:52,00(3)
00:37:36,00(1)
00:38:27,00(5)
00:41:32,00(10)
00:42:45,00(14)
00:44:16,00(19)
00:43:10,00(15)
00:38:59,00(6)
00:43:17,00(16)
00:44:01,00(18)
00:41:02,00(9)
00:42:23,00(11)
00:42:34,00(12)
00:40:43,00(8)
00:42:34,00(12)
00:40:32,00(7)
00:47:33,00(24)
00:45:55,00(21)
00:43:57,00(17)
00:46:40,00(23)
00:47:47,00(25)
00:45:18,00(20)
00:50:11,00(26)
00:46:33,00(22)

Kolo
00:20:13,00(1)
00:21:21,00(2)
00:22:20,00(3)
00:23:37,00(4)
00:24:20,00(7)
00:23:38,00(5)
00:24:04,00(6)
00:24:27,00(8)
00:24:43,00(9)

00:26:21,00(13)
00:27:17,00(20)
00:26:23,00(14)
00:26:25,00(15)
00:28:19,00(23)
00:25:20,00(11)
00:27:07,00(17)
00:25:55,00(12)
00:27:26,00(21)
00:27:08,00(18)
00:24:52,00(10)
00:27:04,00(16)
00:27:29,00(22)
00:28:42,00(24)
00:29:26,00(25)
00:27:11,00(19)
00:32:55,00(26)



